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Miscellaneous Charges 
 
Charge Description Cost Per Semester 

Admissions Application Fee (Non-refundable) $30.00 

New Student Orientation Fee(Non-refundable $110.00 

Transfer Student Orientation Fee (Non-refundable) 
Housing Application Fee 
Intent to Enroll Fee 
Transcript Fee (Current Student) 
Transcript Fee (Non-Current Student) 
Student Parking Decal (Annual) 
Late Registration Fee (Returning Student) 
 

$55.00 
$125.00 

$50.00 
$2.00 
$5.00 

$50.00 
$100.00 

 
 


