

Miscellaneous Charges Fall 2015

Miscellaneous Charges

Charge Description	Cost Per Semester
Admissions Application Fee (Non-refundable)	\$30.00
New Student Orientation Fee(Non-refundable	\$110.00
Transfer Student Orientation Fee (Non-refundable)	\$55.00
Housing Application Fee	\$125.00
Intent to Enroll Fee	\$50.00
Transcript Fee (Current Student)	\$2.00
Transcript Fee (Non-Current Student)	\$5.00
Student Parking Decal (Annual)	\$50.00
Late Registration Fee (Returning Student)	\$100.00